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M1IWYHPES3

s 4 Laundry made easy
The Pedestal takes the strain out of doing laundry by raising the machines,

making it easier to load and unload your clothes.

Product Benefits & Features

Raise your washer up to 30cm with our pedestal for easy access. The Pedestal - simplifies laundry

Back-saving pedestal raises your washer by as much as 30cm for easier The Pedestal provides a platform for machines, and drawers offer dividers to

access when loading, transferring and removing clothes. help organise detergents and accessories. The result is a more orderly laundry
experience.
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Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Part Code

Pedestal
Complement to appliance
305
595
535
902 980 486
7333394079943
9029804862
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