

M1WYHPE3



Laundry made easyThe Pedestal takes the strain out of doing laundry by raising the machines, making it easier to load and unload your clothes.

Product Benefits & Features

Raise your washer up to 30cm with our pedestal for easy access. Back-saving pedestal raises your washer by as much as 30cm for easier access when loading, transferring and removing clothes.

The Pedestal - simplifies laundry

The Pedestal provides a platform for machines, and drawers offer dividers to help organise detergents and accessories. The result is a more orderly laundry experience.



M1WYHPE3

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology	Pedestal
Product Typology	Complement to appliance
Height, mm	305
Width, mm	595
Depth, mm	535
Product Number Code	902 980 486
Bar code	7333394079943
Part Code	9029804862